St at us: CANCELLED

Recei ved: 03/28/2018 Ef fective Date: 05/01/2018
PAETEC Communications, LLC Leaf: 150
NY PSC Tariff No. 2 - Telephone Revision: 1
Effective Date: May 1, 2018 Superseding Revision: 0

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 8 - DIRECTORY (Cont’d)
82  ADVANTAGE BUSINESS LINE DIRECTORY LISTING SERVICE

The following rates are Monthly Recurring Charges that apply for customers subscribing to
PAETEC’s Advantage Feature Pack only:

Minimum Maximum
Main Listing $0.00 $15.00(1)
Non-Published Number $0.00 $15.00(1)
Additional Listing $0.00 $15.00(1)
Foreign Listing $0.00 $15.00(1)

The following Non-Recurring charge applies to customer subscribing to PAETEC’s Advantage
Feature Pack Service.
Minimum Maximum
Listing Change Charge $0.00 $75.00(1)

Cancell ed by supplenent No. 1 effective 02/20/2021

Issued By: Senior Regulatory Counsel, 4001 Rodney Parham Rd., Little Rock, AR 72212



